
' 

PRESS NOTICE INVITING e-TENDER NO:- 18/EE/WRD-1/e-tender/2024-25. Dated:- 3 I/12/2024. 

The Executive Engineer, , W.R Division No-1, Kunjaban, Agartala on behalf of the 'Governor of 
Tripura', invites online percentage rate e-tender in single bid system from the eligible Central & State public 
sector u dertaking I enterprise and eligible Contractors/Firms/ Private Ltd. Firm I Agencies of Appropriate 
Class registered with PWDnT AADCIMES/CPWD/Railway/Govt. Organization of other State & Central of 
appropriate class on 20-01-2025 upto 3:00PM & Tender may likely to be opened on 20-01-2025 at 4:00 
PM, if possible for the following works:-

Sl. 
No. 

I 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

IO 

II 

DNieTNo. Estimated Cost 
Earnest Tim~ for 
Money completion 

DNieT No: I 05/SE/WRC-1/DNieT/2024-25 f 31,22,331.00 f 62,447.00 
06 (Six) 
months 

DNieT No: I06/SE/WRC-I/DNieT/2024-25 f 53,47,215.00 f 1,Q6,944.00 
06 (Six) 
months 

DNieT No: I07/SE/WRC-IIDNieT/2024-25 f 1,44,79,412.00 f 2,89,588.00 
12 (Twelve) 

months 

DNieT No: I08/SE/WRC-IIDNieT/2024-25 f 45,29,661.00 f 90,593.00 
06 (Si'<) 
months 

DNieT No: 96/EE/WRD-1/DNieT/2024-25 f 7,48,531.00 f 14,971.00 06 (Six) 
months 

DNieT No: 97/EE/WRD-1/DNieT/2024-25 f 9,65,06100 f 19,301.00 
01 (One) 

year 

DNieT No: 98/EE/WRD-1/DNieT/2024-25 f 6,17,353.00 f 12,347.00 
01 (One) 

year 

DNler No: 98/EE/WRD-1/DNieT/2024-25 f 7,06,127.00 f 14,123.00 
01 (One) 

vear 

DNieT No: 98/EE/WRD-1/DNleT/2024-25 f 11,23,824.00 f 22,476.00 
03 (Three) 
months 

DNleT No: 98/EE/WRD-1/DNieT/2024-25 f 8,92,203.00 f 17,844.00 
05 (Five) 
months 

DNieT No: 98/EE/WRD-1/DNieT/2024-25 f 9,39,806.00 f 18,796.00 
05 (Five) 
months 

1. last date & time for online Bidding:- 20/01/2025 upto 3:00PM. 

2. TIME AND DATE OF OPENING OF BID:- 20/01/2025 at 4:00PM (if possible) 

The bid forms and other details including online activities should be done in the 
e-procurement portal https://tripuratenders.gov.in 

Note:- For all details, clauses, terms and condition, etc. may be seen in the ON leT. 

FOR & ON BEHALF OF THE GOVERNOR OF TRIPURA 

· ~ 
(Er. Arindam Ctiak~borty), 

Executive Engineer, 
Water Resource Division No-1, 

Kunjaban, Agartala, Tripura 


